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Fountaindale Public Library District
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White Oak Library District
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I read the following 8 books:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

I was a summer book club reader!

(Print your name)

(Print your phone number)

(Print your address)

                                              has read all the books  

that (s)he has listed above.

For questions or more information please call:
(815) 267-6119 

Read 8 books of your 
choice during the
summer break.

Once you’ve completed 
reading the books, fill 
out the attached form 
and have your parent, 
guardian, or family 
member confirm that
you have read the books 
listed and return it by
August 16.

The best part!

Senator Meg Loughran 
Cappel will award 
certificates and host 
an ice cream social to 
everyone who finished 
reading 8 books during 
the summer reading club.

(Child’s name)

(Print your name)

(Relation to participant)

Section for your parent, guardian or family member.

Reading is the best way 
for children to explore 
their imaginations!

Read Submit Party

Meg Loughran Cappel
State Senator
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